1803-1809

1820-1836

1844-1848

1850-1857

1866-1870

1871-

1874-1876

1876-1884

1884-

1892-1908

1908-1919

1919-1935-

Novembre 1944

1944-1952-

1969-1983

1983-2001

2001-2008

2008-2014

2014-

TREGARVAN

KERNEIS Magloire
LE MOAL Hervé
PICHON
MEROUR

MORE

MOAL Jean Marie
LE STUM Jean
MOAL Jean Marie
MEROUR Jean
MEROUR Hervé
GOAS Gabrid
BALAY Charles
MEROUR Jean
GOAS Gabrid
NICOLAS Francois

PLOURIN Jean-Jacques

MORLEY-PEGGE Frédérick

PL OURIN Jean-Jacques

FEREZOU Jean-Claude



